
Public Auction
Estate ofW. Chester Weiand
130 ACRES FARM - MACHINERY -

DAIRY ITEMS
SAT., MARCH 24, 2001

at 9:00 AM
Located in Mifflin County, 3 miles East of
Milroy, PA, at the village of Siglerville,
across from Lutheran Church

REAL ESTATE AT 11 A.M.
130 acres more or less, approx. 90+ acres
tillable, w/2 story frame house, well water, 3
rooms and bath on Ist floor, large bank barn,
32 cow tie stalls, milk house, silo, 2 imple-
ment sheds, etc. For inspection appointment,
phone 717-667-3486.
Terms - $20,000 down, balance upon final
settlement within 45 days. RESERVE THE
RIGHT TO REJECT ANY BIDS.

MACHINERY - DAIRY EQUIPMENT
AND

Terms - CASH OR APPROVED CHECK
Food Stand

Joe Sikorsky - Attorney
Mark Click - Auctioneer
AU-349-L

LEROY (Jack) WEIAND
MARGARET BOWERS and MARYTATE,

Adm’s.

PUBLIC AUCTION
ADVANCE NOTICE

SANDSFARM MACHINERY
DISPERSAL

on farm 5 miles W of Tunkhannock, PA off Rt. 6

SAT., MARCH 17, II am
5 TRACTORS, SKID LOADER,

COMBINE
very brief listing follows: JD 4430, PS, cab, 60 hrs on
overhaul, real sharp; 4640 PS, cab; 4320; 4230; 2350;
JD 575 ski£ loader; JD 440 combine -4x c head; 80
Ford dually; 78 GMC dump truck:
MACHINERY: JD 712 mulch tiller; Kewanee 21’
disc;White 10’disc; JD 72004x planter; Bnlhon seed-
er; sprayer: fertilizer wagon; JD 925 MoCo; JD 456
silage round baler; Ag Wrap 3 pth wrapper; Deutz
rotary rake; tedder, NH 256 rake; Pequea round bale
wagon; Wifco bale grabber; NH 892 chopper; Dion
1460 - Gehl 99 - JD 66 blower; 5 unloading wagons -

JD 716A, 2 Dion 1016-H&S, Gehl 610; IH 1800 10
wheeler w/3300 gal. manure tank; VanDale 3000 tank
spreader; NH 790 box spreader; Wic 32’pump; Pequea
feeder wagon; Woods rotary mower; duals; Cub Cadet
2145 lawn tractor; boat w/35hp motor; others listed.

Watch for full listing

Owners: Leßoy & Elaine Sands
(570) 836-3902

Conducted By

1515Kepner Hill Road
JgfeOOtOdSrv Muncy, PA 17756jrwmammjjjf pa lic. #ry 71 lAttetlen CO. (570) 546-6907

a WITMAN AUCTIONEERS, INC.S^m SNOW HILL FARM
ABSOLUTE PUBLIC AUCTION

“Everything Sells To New Owners - NORESERVE”
• Excellent Clean Line ofLate Model Tractors and Haying Equipment •

WEDNESDAY, MAR
BE PROMPT - NO SMALL ITEMS TO BE SOLD

! OF ITEMS; Tuesday, March 6, 2001 - 10:00A.M. - 4:00 PM.
KD AT: 415 Buck Run Road, East Fallowfield, PA, Chester County, East Fallowfield Township

(Cochranville/King Ranch Area)

■ECT]

DIRECTIONS; From Lancaster, PA, Take Route 30 East To Route 41 South, At Traffic Light In
Cochranville, PA Turn Left Onto Route 10 North. Go 3/10 Mile To First Road Right, Turn Onto Gum
Tree Road, Continue Thru Village of Gum Tree (5 Miles), Auction Site Is On Right (Gum Tree Road
Turns Into Buck Run Road.) Watch For Auction Signs.
1997 Case International 8920 Cab Tractor, 911 Hours, Four-Wheel Drive, Set 01 Duals, 18 Speed
Automatic, 4 Reverses, 3 Remotes, Radar Equipped, External 3 Point Hitch Remotes, A/C, Stereo, Air
Seat, 1000 & 500 PTO, Suitcase Weights, Diesel, WFE, FULLY LOADED, Sn JJA0079427. 1990 Case
International 5130 Maxxum Cab Tractor, 2,808 Hours, Four-Wheel Drive, 16 Speed Automatic, 12
Reverses, 3 Remotes, A/C, Stereo, Air Seat, Suitcase Weights, Diesel, WFE, FULLY LOADED, Sn.
JJF10002243. 1995 Case International 8570 Baler, 3’x3’ Midsize Square Bales, Monitor Equipped,
Sn. CFH0068478. New Holland 415 Discbine, 12’ Hydraulic Swing, Flotation Tnes, Sn. 891659. New
Holland 316 HaylinerBaler, Electric Control, Bale Thrower, Hay Preserver Sprayer, Sn, 704949. 1999
Niemeyer Tedder Model HR67SDH, 22’ 6 Hydraulic Fold, 3 Point Hitch, PTO, (30 Hours - NEW), sn.
66402. New Holland 469 Haybine, 9’ Swing, New Rollers, Sn. 180460. Vicon Tedder, Type 51151,
17’Fold, Tow Behind. Weed Wipe, 30’ Fold (New). New Holland 258Rake, Case 96 Rake, New Idea

Rake, Gap Hill Tandem Rake Hitch, (new). Tandem Rake J Hitch Six Sided Bale Wagons, 8 Ton
Running Gears, Most With Flotation Tires, John Deere 428 Bale 27’ Elevator, On Wheels, 1 Hp.
Electric Motor. New Holland 18’ Bale Barn Elevator, 1 Hp. Electric Motor Flatbed Wagon. New
Holland 132 Bale 27’ Elevator On Wheels, 1 Hp. Electric Motor. John Deere 5 Bottom Reset Plow.
Miller Transport 14’ Offset Disc, Dual Wheel, Sn. 1HH6926 John Deere Transport 10’
Cultimulcher. 10’Transport Cultipacker. Massey Ferguson Rubber Tire Loader, Model 11, Forks,
Perkins Diesel. Longhorn Cattle Squeeze Chute, 12’, 3 Exit Gates. Shaver Post Driver, Model 10
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE This Is An Excellent Clean Line of Equipment That Has Been Shed Kept,
Regularly Serviced and Well Maintained. This Equipment Is Ready To Go Into Opeiation. Be Prepared
To Bid And Bid At This Absolute Auction. This One You Do Not Want To Miss - It Is Worth The
Trip!!!!
PAYMENT TERMS: Complete Payment Is Due The
Day Of The Auction By Cash Or Certified Checks
Personal/Company Checks Will Be Accepted With Bank
Letterhead Signed By An Officer Of The Bank With The
FollowingLanguage Included: Bank Letter Of Guaranty :
(Bank) Guarantees Payment To Witman Auctioneers, Inc.
Of Checks Drawn On Account #

Up To The Amount Of $

FINANCING; Is Availal ile Thn

Purchases Made At The Witman Auctioneers, Inc
Auction Of March 7, 2001

TELMARK, INC Foi Preapprovals,
TELMARK Must Have Three (3) to
Five (5) Days Notice Pi lor To Specific
Sale. For Moie Information, Call
TELMARK, INC. Customer Service
(800-451-3322) (Minimum Lease
$5,000.00).

SNOW HILL FARM
Terry Muto, Farm Manager

„
610-384-6808

WITMAN AUCTIONEERS INC.
\ir Auctioneers, Appraisers And Liquidators

Jay M. Witman AU001127-L • Luke R. Witman
657 Fruitvlile Pike Manhelm, PA 17545 • (717) 665-5735 • FAX (717) 664-2737

Visit our Website: www.witmanauctioneers.com
“Providing A Complete Professional Auction Service Since 1970”

FOOD SERVI

AUCTION
CONDUCT!

Lancaster Faming, Saturday, March 3,2001-845
SAT MAR 24 - 9AM Farm
machinery, tractors, lawn & gar-
den equip, Elam Shirk, Shirk's
Repair Shop, 114 Pool Rd,
Ephrata, Pa Kline, Kreider &

Good, aucts *2116«513 *499
SAT MAR 24-9AM Woodrow H
Shearer Sr Estate Antiques,
Real Estate 1/2 mile E of the
Lebanon Area Fairgrounds right
onto Lincoln Ave By W H Shear-
er Nelson L Ebersole, auct Au-
-001307-L
SAT MAR 24-9 AM Estate of W
Chester Weiand, 130 acres (arm,
machinery, dairy items In Mifflin
Co , 3 miles E ol Milroy, Pa
Leroy Weiand, owner Mark Glick,
auct AU-349-L

PUBLIC SALE
OF

8 ACRES OF WOODLAND
SAT., MAR. 10, 2001

SALE AT 12.00 NOON
Located On Mohn’s Hill Rd., East Cocalico Twp.,
Lancaster Co. (Adamstown Area) Take Rt. 272
N. To Adamstown, Turn Left On Bowmansville
Rd. To Main St. Go Across Main St. Which Is
Adamstown Rd. To Auction, Watch For Signs'!!
Real Estate Consists Of8 Acres Wooded Building
Lot, Approx. 483 Ft. OffOf Mohn’s Hill Rd. This
Lot Has A 20 Ft. Right Away To The Lot And Is
Secluded. This 8 Acres Has Been Perked For An
Inground Septic System.
TERMS: 10% Down Day Of Sale, Balance At
Settlement.
Att’y Harvey Miller 717-299-7374

m AUCTION BY:
m\ .

_

„
TOM SWIFTM\ rt Pannebecker 299. 6631MKk uction Service

m #AUOOI476L
717-336-6983, 717-336-2933 (Fax)

SAT MAR 24 - 9 30AM Farm
equip, industrial equip, trucks,
lawn Iraactors & leisure equip
tools, cars, guns, antiques At
701-A Mountain House Rd Hali-
fax, Pa Tena & David Kieffer
David Deibler AUOOI2I3L Ed
ShQOP AUOQOB42-L
SAT MAR 24 -10AM Farm
equip, haylage hay At 645
Hiedlersburg Rd, Biglerville,
Admas Co Pa Spring Valley
Farm Marlins Auction Service
AUIO7BL
SAT MAR 24 -10AM At New
Buena Vista Bedford Co Pa 2
miles W of Schellsburg off Rt 30
Real estate and farm machinery
Stanley Claycomb & Associates
AUOOOISSL Frank & Linda
Brumbaugh AU002453L
AU001624L Bill and Beth Gray
owners

GRAND HOPE FARM
MODERN FARM MACHINERY

AUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 17, 2001

10:00 A.M.
Located in Juniata County along 5R2004 3 mi north of Mifflmtown just off
Cedar Spring & SwampRoad. Direction signs from Port Royal Route 75 exit

and Mifflmtown Route 35 exit off US Route 322 day ot sale
TVactors, Trucks & Modern Farm Equipment

2Case 2290 120HP diesel tractors w/full cab, air, dual remotes, 540 & 1000
pto, front & rear weights, 20.8-38 tire w/approx 6000 hrs each, Case 1270
120HP 451 turbo diesel tractor w/full cab, dual remotes, 20 8-R3B tire, 500
hrs on overhauled engine; MF 283 65HP diesel tractor w/rollguard, 3pt, dual
remotes, 18.4-30tire, 4500 hrs; 1978 Ford F7OO 16’ flat dump truck, ssp 2sp
axle, 9.00-20 tire & V-8; 1978 Ford F250 pickup truck w/4sp, N 19206 6-nar-
row row no-till cornplanter w/momtor & markers; Case IH 5100 soybean
special 16’ 21 double-disc grain dnll w/press wheels & seeder attachment.
Case IH 8530 In-Line square baler w/thrower; NH 855 big round baler
w/auto chain oiler; Nl 3639 tandem-axle pto manure spreader w/hyd
endgate; Brilhon Model 551203 12’ Sure Seeder w/transport wheels, IH
710 5X16” auto reset semi-mount plow w/sidehill, Int 830 forage harvester
w/electronic controls, hydrosharp, 2-row adjustable comhead & Model 720-
830 6’ pickup head; Int 10-tooth 3 pt chisel plow w/depth wheels; Tebben 3
pt 3-shank subsoiler w/depth wheels; JD H 1530 12’ HD tandem-axle trans-
port plowing disc; Int 470 11’6” transport disc; Woods RBBSO 3pt scraper
blade; Hesston BP2O tilt-tub bale processor (tub grinder) w/hyd bale pick-
up, used very little; 2 Gehl 2350 10’ pull-type pto discbme mowers, Brilhon
12’ single-roll cultipacker; Stoll UM4IO 3 pt pto 2-row tedder rake; NI
4150 rolabar rake, like new; Avco NI 1406 bet-driven rolabar rake; NH 36’
hay & grain elevator w/elec; 3 B’Xl6’ wooden bale rack wagons built by
Robert Heimbach, Mifflmburg, w/HD chassis; 2 Pequea 918 metal square-
tube bale rack wagons w/HD 806 chassis & flotation tires; Pequea 818 metal
square-tube bale rack wagon w/HD Gehl chassis & flotation tires, Gehl 970
14’ forage wagon w/HD chassis & flotation tire; 2 Meyers 16’ 3-beater for-
age wagons w/roof, drop tables & EZE Trail 12T tandem-axle HD chassis
w/flotation tire; old dump wagon; Shossow v-bottom feeder wagon, rough,
Moritz M-line 7XIO Super Goose cattle trailer, dual-wheel pull-type
7’6”Xl4’ single-axle farm trailer; Eagle 500 gal portable pull-type field
sprayer w/30’ booms & pto hypro pump, Shwartz HD 190 hyd tractor loader
w/6’6” bucket & pallet-fork attachment; My-D Hand rear-mounted hyd bale
spear attachment; 2 3pt big bale carriers, 1400 gal Polytank. Livestock feed;
approx SOOT of new crop bunker com silage; approx 70T new crop alfalfa
& alfalfa mix square bale hay; Livestock-milking & feeding equipment:
Palco portable pull-type single-axle hoof-trimming tilt-table trailer, Clay 16”
400’good chain gutter-cleaner w/recent rebuilt drive unit, Schuld 12T sta-

tionary feed bin w/unloading auger; Weaverlme 424 hydrostatic auto silage
cart w/charger & 769 hrs; 2 Agri-Metal 13HP Honda bedding choppers,
reconditioned; Delaval pipeline milking system w/Delaval 78 7.5 HP vacu-
um pump w/oil reclaimer, 360’ of 1-1/2” glass line, 360' of 1-1/2” galvanized
vacuum line, triple-vat washer system and 5 electronic pulsation Delaval
milking units; Delaval 75 vacuum pump; 2 IH vacuum pumps; 80 gal hot
water heater; Dayton portable circulating fans; rubber-tired' wheelbarrow;
wooden feed & silage carts; livestock accessories, bam tools & milkhouse
supplies; 50 gal oil drums, some with hand pumps; 4 bushel new alfalfa
seed; 7 bale 10,000 Baler Twine.

OWNERS:
JOHN CUNNINGHAM & SONS
RR 4 BOX 4860, MIFFLINTOWN, PA 17059

717-436-6687
Auctioneer:
Bryan D. Imes, AU-001656-L
RR 1 Box 902, Port Royal, PA 17082
717-527-2449

SAT MAR 24 - 9AM Farm
malchmery, misc farm items,
tools, lawn, garden & misc 2
miles SE of New Berlin along Rt
204, or 3/10 mile W ofKratzerville
Along Rt 204, Snyder Co Mrs
Harry Heiser, owner Waye Hess
AU-000411-L, Lon Hess-Lauver
AU-002854-L
SAT MAR 24 - 9AM Farm
Machinery, antiques & col-
lectibles Approx 25 miles N of
Harrisburg, 7 miles E of Millers
burg Alvin E & Karen E Kocher
Mike Deiter, Aucts AU-1599-L


